See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
55" ULTRA ACRYLIC SLIPPER CLAWFOOT TUB - ROLL-
TOP - IMPERIAL FEET
SKU: 928279-55-RR
Code: SH475811, SH475812, SH475813, SH475814, SH479951, SH479950, SH479949, SH479952
REVISED 3/28/2023
 Design: Traditional
 Product Finish: White
 Length: 55"
 Width: 27"
 Height: 32-1/8"
 Water Depth To Overflow: 14-1/4"
 Exterior Treatment: Smooth
 Interior Treatment: Smooth
 Drain Included: No
 Drain Finish: No Drain
 Faucet Included: No
 Shape: Oval
 Water Depth to Rim: 17"
 Feet Material: Cast Aluminum
 Tub Overflow: Yes
 Tub Material: Acrylic
 Tub Interior Length: 36"
 Tub Interior Width: 16"
 Feet Type: Ball & Claw
 Tap Deck: No
 Faucet Drillings: Roll Top - No Drillings
 Water Capacity (Gallons): 35
 Built-In Adjusters: Yes
 Tub Weight Uncrated (lbs): 102
FEATURES
See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
55" ULTRA ACRYLIC SLIPPER CLAWFOOT TUB - ROLL-
TOP - IMPERIAL FEET
SKU: 928279-55-RR
Code: SH475811, SH475812, SH475813, SH475814, SH479951, SH479950, SH479949, SH479952
REVISED 3/28/2023
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• All dimensions are (± 1/2").
• Trim kit includes: Pop-Up Drain, matching drain cover, decorative tailpiece, and overflow plate.
• Installs above your subfloor, but underneath your cement floor or tile, so you do not need access below
the fixture.
See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com
All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.
SKU: 928279-55-RR
55" ULTRA ACRYLIC SLIPPER CLAWFOOT TUB -
ROLL-TOP - IMPERIAL FEET
11" (279 mm)
6-3/4"
(171 mm)
55" (1397 mm)
24-3/4"
(629 mm)
27"
(686 mm)
16"
(406 mm)36" (914 mm)
12-3/8" (314 mm)
9-7/8" (251 mm)
Optional Overflow Rough-in
32"
(813 mm)
3-1/2" (89 mm)
15-1/4"
(387 mm) 25"
(635 mm)